Ergebnisliste VM-FITA im Freien 2012
1.BSC Rottal

Schiiler Comp.

1 Heller Andreas
Schiiler B

1 Kalischko Simon

2 Rothneicher Simon
3 Kircher Lukas
Schiiler A

1 Goldmann Tobias
2 Schmideder Stafan
Schiiler Aw

1 Meckl Ronja

P Zellhuber Ramona

Jugend Comp.

1 Wick Christoph
Junioren

1 Hogl Thomans

2 Kolesch Dominik

3 Lichtnecker Raphael
Junioren w

1 Zoglauer Angela

Schitzenklasse

1 Bradler Stefan
2 Kobler Johannes
3 Bruckmeier Gottfried

Schiitzenaltersklasse
1 Gebhardt Klaus

Damen Altersklasse
1 Gebhardt Berta

Senioren Comp.
1 Seiler Otto

Schiitzenklasse (40m)
1 Wolf Kai

1.Durchgang 2.Durchgang

267 239
178 154
82 80
70 57
178 232
153 137
258 262
244 232
208 222
277 245
268 252
201 209
176 155
260 236
240 242
199 161
276 288
204 206
278 267
273 255

Gesamt

506

332
162
127

410
290

520
476

430

522
520
410

331

496
482
360

564

410

545

528

Gaumeldung

Ja

Ja
Nein
Nein

Ja
Ja

Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja

Nein

Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Nein



